
Experiment Number: 99027-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Chromium picolinate monohydrate

CAS Number: 27882-76-4

Date Report Requested: 10/19/2014

Time Report Requested: 07:11:59

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI

C Number: C99027

Lock Date: 06/10/2002

Cage Range: All

Date Range: All

Reasons For Removal: All

Removal Date Range: All

Treatment Groups: All

Study Gender: Both

PWG Approval Date NONE



Experiment Number: 99027-02

Test Type: 90-DAY
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

0       PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

5.9 720 19.6 10
5.6 1600 20.4 10
6.1 1700 21.8 10
6.2 1690 22.6 10
5.5 1650 23.6 10
5.6 1680 25.0 10
5.4 1730 26.1 10
5.5 1558 26.4 10
5.9 1710 26.3 10
5.6 1650 27.1 10
4.6 1690 27.9 10
5.5 1670 27.5 10
5.0 1710 28.4 10

80      PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

5.5 720 19.5 10 0.93 22.6
5.0 1610 20.9 10 0.89 19.1
5.4 1530 21.9 10 0.89 19.7
5.8 1720 23.0 10 0.94 20.2
5.3 1620 24.0 10 0.96 17.7
5.4 1670 25.6 10 0.96 16.9
5.7 1680 26.4 10 1.06 17.3
5.3 1700 26.9 10 0.96 15.8
6.0 1708 27.3 10 1.02 17.6
5.0 1652 28.4 10 0.89 14.1
4.2 1690 27.4 10 0.91 12.3
5.4 1670 28.2 10 0.98 15.3
5.1 1710 28.7 10 1.02 14.2

240     PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

6.3 720 19.5 10 1.07 77.5
4.9 1610 20.8 10 0.88 56.5
5.3 1700 21.8 10 0.87 58.3
5.9 1720 23.2 10 0.95 61.0
5.3 1620 24.3 10 0.96 52.3
5.4 1670 25.3 10 0.96 51.2
5.5 1690 26.6 10 1.02 49.6
5.4 1700 27.1 10 0.98 47.8
6.1 1708 27.9 10 1.03 52.5
5.2 1652 28.7 10 0.93 43.5
4.5 1530 27.8 10 0.98 38.8
5.3 1660 28.8 10 0.96 44.2
4.8 1710 29.4 10 0.96 39.2



Experiment Number: 99027-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

2000    PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

4.9 710 19.4 10 0.83 505.2
5.1 1630 20.3 10 0.91 502.5
5.7 1690 21.4 10 0.93 532.7
5.8 1548 22.6 10 0.94 513.3
5.4 1630 23.3 10 0.98 463.5
5.9 1660 24.6 10 1.05 479.7
5.9 1690 25.6 10 1.09 460.9
5.6 1700 25.6 10 1.02 437.5
6.0 1708 27.2 10 1.02 441.2
5.5 1653 27.4 10 0.98 401.5
4.5 1700 27.4 10 0.98 328.5
5.4 1660 27.5 10 0.98 392.7
5.5 1710 27.5 10 1.10 400.0

10000   PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

5.6 710 19.4 10 0.95 2886.6
5.5 1630 20.4 10 0.98 2696.1
5.3 1690 21.4 10 0.87 2476.6
5.6 1720 22.3 10 0.90 2511.2
5.4 1630 23.3 10 0.98 2317.6
5.5 1660 24.2 10 0.98 2272.7
5.4 1690 25.3 10 1.00 2134.4
5.6 1700 25.9 10 1.02 2162.2
6.4 1613 26.4 10 1.08 2424.2
5.6 1560 26.1 10 1.00 2145.6
4.2 1530 26.1 10 0.91 1609.2
6.1 1660 27.2 10 1.11 2242.6
5.8 1710 27.8 10 1.16 2086.3



Experiment Number: 99027-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Chromium picolinate monohydrate

CAS Number: 27882-76-4
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

50000   PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

5.8 710 19.6 10 0.98 14795.9
5.5 1640 20.8 10 0.98 13221.2
5.9 1710 21.9 10 0.97 13470.3
6.0 1700 22.5 10 0.97 13333.3
5.4 1630 23.3 10 0.98 11588.0
5.9 1660 24.6 10 1.05 11991.9
5.9 1710 25.7 10 1.09 11478.6
6.4 1586 26.0 10 1.16 12307.7
6.6 1707 27.0 10 1.12 12222.2
5.6 1488 26.5 10 1.00 10566.0
4.2 1700 26.5 10 0.91 7924.5
6.2 1494 26.8 10 1.13 11567.2
5.8 1710 28.0 10 1.16 10357.1



Experiment Number: 99027-02
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***END OF MALE DATA***



Experiment Number: 99027-02
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

0       PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

3.0 972 16.9 10
3.5 1606 18.0 10
3.7 1702 19.1 10
3.7 1686 19.5 10
4.2 1654 20.9 10
4.2 1682 21.8 10
3.8 1724 21.7 10
4.1 1652 22.9 10
4.1 1712 23.4 10
4.1 1648 22.6 10
4.1 1688 23.8 10
4.4 1672 24.5 10
3.9 1724 24.3 10

80      PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

3.1 970 16.7 10 1.03 14.9
3.7 1608 18.0 10 1.06 16.4
3.6 1704 18.6 10 0.97 15.5
3.7 1684 19.7 10 1.00 15.0
4.4 1654 20.9 10 1.05 16.8
4.0 1682 20.4 10 0.95 15.7
4.1 1678 22.5 10 1.08 14.6
4.1 1698 23.0 10 1.00 14.3
4.1 1714 23.7 10 1.00 13.8
3.7 1648 22.3 10 0.90 13.3
4.3 1688 24.8 10 1.05 13.9
4.1 1672 25.2 10 0.93 13.0
3.5 1722 24.8 10 0.90 11.3

240     PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

2.8 970 16.8 10 0.93 40.0
3.5 1612 18.3 10 1.00 45.9
3.5 1702 19.0 10 0.95 44.2
3.4 1682 18.9 10 0.92 43.2
4.0 1667 20.9 10 0.95 45.9
3.8 1668 21.6 10 0.90 42.2
3.9 1678 22.4 10 1.03 41.8
3.8 1702 22.9 10 0.93 39.8
4.0 1712 23.3 10 0.98 41.2
3.6 1185 23.5 10 0.88 36.8
4.0 1704 23.8 10 0.98 40.3
3.8 1656 24.1 10 0.86 37.8
3.8 1718 24.7 10 0.97 36.9



Experiment Number: 99027-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

2000    PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

3.0 966 16.7 10 1.00 359.3
3.9 1616 17.8 10 1.11 438.2
3.8 1706 19.0 10 1.03 400.0
3.7 1679 19.0 10 1.00 389.5
4.5 1666 21.0 10 1.07 428.6
4.5 1666 21.4 10 1.07 420.6
4.3 1681 22.7 10 1.13 378.9
4.2 1700 22.5 10 1.02 373.3
4.2 1716 23.6 10 1.02 355.9
4.3 1648 24.1 10 1.05 356.8
4.0 1704 24.8 10 0.98 322.6
4.6 1656 25.4 10 1.05 362.2
3.6 1718 25.1 10 0.92 286.9

10000   PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

2.7 964 16.8 10 0.90 1607.1
3.4 1632 17.4 10 0.97 1954.0
3.7 1692 18.8 10 1.00 1968.1
3.7 1680 19.3 10 1.00 1917.1
3.9 1670 20.4 10 0.93 1911.8
4.2 1664 21.8 10 1.00 1926.6
4.0 1682 22.4 10 1.05 1785.7
4.1 1700 22.9 10 1.00 1790.4
4.1 1714 23.3 10 1.00 1759.7
4.1 1648 22.5 10 1.00 1822.2
4.3 1704 24.2 10 1.05 1776.9
4.1 1658 24.4 10 0.93 1680.3
3.5 1714 23.5 10 0.90 1489.4



Experiment Number: 99027-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Chromium picolinate monohydrate
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

50000   PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

3.3 960 16.9 10 1.10 9763.3
3.7 1634 18.3 10 1.06 10109.3
3.6 1714 18.9 10 0.97 9523.8
3.9 1658 19.9 10 1.05 9799.0
3.9 1310 20.4 10 0.93 9558.8
4.3 1662 22.0 10 1.02 9772.7
3.9 1704 22.1 10 1.03 8823.5
4.2 1678 22.9 10 1.02 9170.3
4.2 1714 23.6 10 1.02 8898.3
4.2 1648 23.7 10 1.02 8860.8
4.2 1706 24.5 10 1.02 8571.4
4.3 1658 24.7 10 0.98 8704.5
4.0 1708 25.0 10 1.03 8000.0



Experiment Number: 99027-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Chromium picolinate monohydrate

CAS Number: 27882-76-4

Date Report Requested: 10/19/2014

Time Report Requested: 07:11:59

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI
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** END OF REPORT **


